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The Candidates who have been Shortlisted for the post of Assistant Professor in PHYSICS 
are requested to report for interview in the Office of the Principal, Zakir Husain Delhi 
College. University of Delhi, as per the following schedule:

Selection Committee for Assistant Professor in the department of 
Physics to be held on 07-02-2024

ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE 
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

Jawaharlal Nehru Marg, New Delhi - 110002 
Tel.: 011-23232218, 23232219, 23233420, Fax : 011-23215906 

Website: www.zakirhusaindelliicollege.in 
emaikzakirhusai ndelhicollege@gniail.com
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ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 

Jawaharlal Nehru Marg, New Delhi - 110002 
Tel.: 011-23232218, 23232219, 23233420, Fax : 011-23215906 

Website: www.zakirhusaindelhicollege.in 
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ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE 
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
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email:zakirhusaindelhicollege@('mail.com

271
272

277
278

261
262
263

281
282

285
286
287
288
289
290
291

ADR5698783
ADR5698856
ADR5699450
ADR569950Q
ADR5699618
ADR5699686

ADR5700102
ADR5700536
ADR5703274
ADR5703471

ADR5703875
ADR5704491
ADR5706042
ADR5706776

ADR5698682
ADR5698745

ADR5707081
ADR5707458

ADR5707803
ADR5708919
ADR5709006
ADR5709648
ADR5710112
ADR5710264
ADR5710340 
ADR5710535

Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR)
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR)
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR)
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR)
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR)

09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.

09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.

09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.

09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.

09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.

07.02.2024
07.02.2024

07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024

07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024

07.02.2024
07.02.2024

(uiAoi
(Rcvil

Viq |d |d HFf, ReAl - 110002 
011-23232218,23232219, 23233420, M?3T1: 011-23215906 

www.zakirhusaindclhicollege.in 
ij-Act: zakirhusaindclhicollege@gniail.coin

http://www.zakirhusaindelhicollege.in
mail.com
http://www.zakirhusaindclhicollege.in


Accredited Grade (Af by NAAC

292
293

ADR5712847
ADR5713477

298 ADR5713542 07.02.2024
09:00 a. m.299 ADR5713555
09:00 a. m.300

301
302
303
304
305 ADR5715507 12:00 Noon
306 ADR5715757 12:00 Noon 07.02.2024

ADR5715813 12:00 Noon 07.02.2024
ADR5715877 07.02.2024

07.02.2024
310 12:00 Noon 07.02.2024
311 ADR5717338
312 ADR5717479

12:00 Noon313 ADR5717495
12:00 Noon314 ADR5717624
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

317
ADR5718338318

319

ADR5720127

ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 
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Website: www.zakirliusaindelhicollege.in
eniail:zakirhusaindelhicollege@gniail.cotn

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

294
295
296
297

307
308
309

315
316

320
321
322
323
324
325
326

ADR5713564
ADR5713734
ADR571381 1

ADR5716919
ADR5717014

ADR5710851
ADR5711574
ADR5712228
ADR5712595

ADR5713947
ADR5715123

ADR5718000
ADR5718029
ADR5718098

ADR5718629
ADR5718762
ADR5718777
ADR5719356
ADR5719426
ADR5719705
ADR5719770

Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR)

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.
09:00 a. m.

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024

07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024

07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024

_____  | |m
vHjfxellel HT7!, HI? ReAl - 110002 

011-23232218,23232219, 23233420, 011-23215906
vsra: www.zakirhusaiiidelhicollegc.in 

zakirhusaindelhicoliege@griiail.coin

http://www.zakirliusaindelhicollege.in
http://www.zakirhusaiiidelhicollegc.in


Accredited Grade (AJ by NAAC

327 ADR5720566
328 ADR5720884

ADR5720893
ADR5721536 12:00 Noon

331 07.02.2024
332 07.02.2024
333 ADR5721991 12:00 Noon
334 ADR5724157 12:00 Noon
335 ADR5724871 12:00 Noon 07.02.2024
336 12:00 Noon
337 12:00 Noon

340 ADR5725837 07.02.2024
12:00 Noon 07.02.2024341
12:00 Noon 07.02.2024342

343 ADR5727081 12:00 Noon
344 ADR5728526

07.02.2024345 ADR5728975
12:00 Noon346 ADR5729557
12:00 Noon347

07.02.2024348
07.02.2024349

12:00 NoonADR5734065350
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

357

ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

Jawaharlal Nehru Marg, New Delhi - 110002 
Tel.: 011-23232218, 23232219, 23233420, Fax : 011-23215906

Website: www.zakirhusaindelhicollege.in
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329
330

338
339

351
352
353
354
355
356

358
359
360
361

ADR5721685
ADR5721959

ADR5724940
ADR5725576
ADR5725742
ADR5725781

ADR5725844
ADR5726684

ADR5731927
ADR5733316
ADR5734015

ADR5735349
ADR5735630
ADR5735693
ADR5736135
ADR5736393
ADR5736931
ADR5687441
ADR5687515
ADR5687536

ADR5734842
ADR5735246

Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR) 
Unreserved (UR)

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

07.02.2024
07.02.2024

07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024

07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024

07.02.2024
07.02.2024

07.02.2024
07.02.2024

07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024

ll \°1-I J I I lrnl

tydoi f^ccft adcloi
(Revil IchMfasjleN)

viqisxollol HI*!, izcD - 110002
011-23232218,23232219,23233420, $<R1: 011-23215906

zfa 7«Icl: www.zakirliusaiiidelhicollege.in
zakirhusaindelliicollege@gniail.coni

http://www.zakirhusaindelhicollege.in
http://www.zakirliusaiiidelhicollege.in


Accredited Grade *A' by NAAC

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

364 07.02.2024
365 ADR5688151 07.02.2024

12:00 Noon

368
12:00 Noon369 ADR5688281
12:00 Noon370 ADR5688297

ADR5688351371
ADR5688386
ADR5688402

374
375

12:00 Noon 07.02.2024
12:00 Noon 07.02.2024

07.02.202412:00 NoonADR5688637
07.02.202412:00 Noon

12:00 Noon 07.02.2024380
07.02.202412:00 NoonADR5688782

12:00 NoonADR5688794
12:00 Noon383

384

12:00 Noon
387
388

07.02.202412:00 Noon

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
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ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE
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1. No TA/DA will be paid for attending the interview.
2. Candidates must bring all original/updated documents/certificates.
3. Candidates are also required to bring two sets of CVs, and self-attested copies of 

certificates in respect of Master’s Degree, Marksheet of M.A./M.Sc, NET qualified, 
Ph.D, Caste Certificate, application form at the time of interview.

4. Emails to all Shortlisted Candidates have also been sent regarding the above schedule 
via college email i.e. zakirhusaindelhicollege@gmail.coni

5. Candidates are requested to report on time according to the schedule.
6. Only shortlisted candidates are requested to report for interview. Please check your 

status on the portal before reporting.
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